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Women / XD / All
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Caroline Phillip238
ESCX

8.600 9.425 9.1009.275 36.400
3T 1 1 3 1 

1 

Elise Henning237
ESCX

8.250 9.350 9.2258.550 35.375
9 2 4T 1 2 

2 

Amelia Soriaga235
Team Oswego

8.600 9.000 9.2008.550 35.350
3T 3 4T 2 3 

3 

Kassidy Papa261
MEGA

8.900 8.500 8.5009.000 34.900
1 7 2 9 4 

4 

Erica Driscoll236
ESCX

8.500 8.975 8.9008.450 34.825
5 4 6 5T 5 

5 

Gabby Baier230
Team Oswego

8.650 7.550 8.8758.650 33.725
2 10 3 7 6 

6 

Zoya Siddiqui234
Team Oswego

8.450 8.300 8.7757.950 33.475
6 8T 7 8 7 

7 

Ava Michelon233
Team Oswego

8.000 8.625 9.0507.700 33.375
10 6 8 4 8 

8 

Jasmin Mendoza260
MEGA

8.400 8.300 8.9007.650 33.250
7 8T 9 5T 9 

9 

Emily Johanes232
Team Oswego

8.325 8.675 8.2507.550 32.800
8 5 10 10 10 

10 
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